
For the best experience, open this PDF portfolio in
 
Acrobat X or Adobe Reader X, or later.
 

Get Adobe Reader Now! 

http://www.adobe.com/go/reader




Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.





.\Char Sheet 1920s - letter - Front 7-01.jpg

9.0.0.2.20120627.2.874785

¡

¡

¡

¡

		MaxHP: 10

		Sanity_Start: 80

		MP_Recovery: 16

		Sanity_Max: 99

		Check to denote Investigator has sustained a Major Wound: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Temporarily Insane: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Indefinately Insane: 0

		Investigator's Name: Sean 'Hopeful' Doyle 

		Player's Name: 

		Investigator's Occupation: Criminal

		Investigator's Sex: Male

		Investigator's Current Age: 21.00000000

		Investigator's Current Place of Residence: Arkham

		Investigator's Place of Birth: Arkham

		INT_fifth: 9

		INT_half: 22

		Intelligence (INT) Characteristic  [1-100]; also Idea Score: 45

		POW_fifth: 16

		Power (POW) Characteristic  [1-100]: 80

		POW_half: 40

		EDU_fifth: 8

		Education (EDU) Characteristic  [1-100]: 40

		EDU_half: 20

		APP_fifth: 8

		APP_half: 20

		Appearance (APP) Characteristic  [1-100]: 40

		DEX_fifth: 14

		DEX_half: 35

		Dexterity (DEX) Characteristic  [1-100]: 70

		Strength (STR) Characteristic  [1-100]: 60

		STR_half: 30

		STR_fifth: 12

		Constitution (CON) Characteristic  [1-100]: 55

		CON_half: 27

		CON_fifth: 11

		Size (SIZ) Characteristic [1-100]: 45

		SIZ_half: 22

		SIZ_fifth: 9

		MOV: 9

		Accounting Skill Value: 

		Half Accounting Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Accounting Skill Value: 

		Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Half Anthropology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Appraise Skill Value: 

		Half Appraise Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Appraise Skill Value: 

		Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Half Archaeology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Charm Skill Value: 15

		Half Charm Skill Value: 7

		One-Fifth Charm Skill Value: 3

		Climb Skill Value: 40

		Half Climb Skill Value: 20

		One-Fifth Climb Skill Value: 8

		Credit Rating Skill Value: 10

		Half Credit Rating Skill Value: 5

		One-Fifth Credit Rating Skill Value: 2

		Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Half Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Disguise Skill Value: 5

		Half Disguise Skill Value: 2

		One-Fifth Disguise Skill Value: 1

		Dodge Skill Value: 35

		Half Dodge Skill Value: 17

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value: 7

		Drive Auto Skill Value: 20

		Half Drive Auto Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Drive Auto Skill Value: 4

		Electrical Repair Skill Value: 10

		Half Electrical Repair Skill Value: 5

		One-Fifth Electrical Repair Skill Value: 2

		Fast Talk Skill Value: 5

		Skill_FastTalk_half: 2

		Skill_FastTalk_fifth: 1

		Fighting (Brawl) Skill Value: 55

		Skill_FightingBrawl_half: 27

		Skill_FightingBrawl_fifth: 11

		Fighting Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting1_half: 

		Skill_Fighting1_fifth: 

		Fighting  Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting2_half: 

		Skill_Fighting2_fifth: 

		Firearms (Handgun) Skill Value: 35

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_half: 17

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_fifth: 7

		Firearms (Rifle/Shotgun) Skill Value: 

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_half: 

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_fifth: 

		Firearms Skill Value: 

		Skill_Firearms1_half: 

		Skill_Firearms1_fifth: 

		First Aid Skill Value: 30

		Skill_FirstAid_half: 15

		Skill_FirstAid_fifth: 6

		History Skill Value: 5

		Skill_History_half: 2

		Skill_History_fifth: 1

		Intimidate Skill Value: 15

		Skill_Intimidate_half: 7

		Skill_Intimidate_fifth: 3

		Jump Skill Value: 45

		Skill_Jump_half: 22

		Skill_Jump_fifth: 9

		Language (Other)  Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_fifth: 

		Language (Own) Skill Value: 40

		Skill_LanguageOwn_half: 20

		Skill_LanguageOwn_fifth: 8

		Law Skill Value: 5

		Skill_Law_half: 2

		Skill_Law_fifth: 1

		Library Use Skill Value: 20

		Skill_LibraryUse_half: 10

		Skill_LibraryUse_fifth: 4

		Listen Skill Value: 50

		Skill_Listen_half: 25

		Skill_Listen_fifth: 10

		Locksmith Skill Value: 

		Skill_Locksmith_half: 

		Skill_Locksmith_fifth: 

		Mechanical Repair Skill Value: 10

		Skill_MechRepair_half: 5

		Skill_MechRepair_fifth: 2

		Medicine Skill Value: 

		Skill_Medicine_half: 

		Skill_Medicine_fifth: 

		Natural World Skill Value: 10

		Skill_NaturalWorld_half: 5

		Skill_NaturalWorld_fifth: 2

		Navigate Skill Value: 30

		Skill_Navigate_half: 15

		Skill_Navigate_fifth: 6

		Occult Skill Value: 5

		Skill_Occult_half: 2

		Skill_Occult_fifth: 1

		Operate Heavy Machinery Skill Value: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_half: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_fifth: 

		Persuade Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Persuade_half: 5

		Skill_Persuade_fifth: 2

		Pilot Skill Value: 

		Skill_Pilot1_half: 

		Skill_Pilot1_fifth: 

		Psychology Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Psychology_half: 5

		Skill_Psychology_fifth: 2

		Psychoanalysis Skill Value: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_half: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_fifth: 

		Ride Skill Value: 

		Skill_Ride_half: 

		Skill_Ride_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science1_half: 

		Skill_Science1_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science2_half: 

		Skill_Science2_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science3_half: 

		Skill_Science3_fifth: 

		Sleight of Hand Skill Value: 45

		Skill_SleightOfHand_half: 22

		Skill_SleightOfHand_fifth: 9

		Spot Hidden Skill Value: 45

		Skill_SpotHidden_half: 22

		Skill_SpotHidden_fifth: 9

		Stealth Skill Value: 50

		Skill_Stealth_half: 25

		Skill_Stealth_fifth: 10

		Survival Skill Value: 

		Skill_Survival1_half: 

		Skill_Survival1_fifth: 

		Swim Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Swim_half: 10

		Skill_Swim_fifth: 4

		Throw Skill Value: 50

		Skill_Throw_half: 25

		Skill_Throw_fifth: 10

		Track Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Track_half: 5

		Skill_Track_fifth: 2

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 41

		Skill_Custom1_half: 20

		Skill_Custom1_fifth: 8

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom2_half: 

		Skill_Custom2_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom3_half: 

		Skill_Custom3_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom4_half: 

		Skill_Custom4_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom5_half: 

		Skill_Custom5_fifth: 

		Damage Bonus (Calculated from STR & SIZ): none

		Build Score (Calculated from STR & SIZ): 0

		Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 35

		Half Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 17

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 7

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Firearms Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Own (native) Language: English

		Name of Pilot Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Survival Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: Read Lips

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Weapon Name: Bread Knife

		Weapon Name: .22 Short Auto

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 1D4 + 2

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 1d6

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: -

		Range of Weapon: 10 yards

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 1

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 3

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: -

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 6

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: -

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 100

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 55

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 55

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 35

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Weapon_Hard0: 27

		Weapon_Hard1: 27

		Weapon_Hard2: 17

		Weapon_Hard3: 

		Weapon_Hard4: 

		Weapon_Hard5: 

		Weapon_Extreme0: 11

		Weapon_Extreme1: 11

		Weapon_Extreme2: 7

		Weapon_Extreme3: 

		Weapon_Extreme4: 

		Weapon_Extreme5: 

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Click to load a Character Portrait (from an image file): SUkqAAgAAAAVAP4ABAABAAAAAAAAAAABAwABAAAAWAIAAAEBAwABAAAAhAMAAAIBAwABAAAACAAA		Push to set current Luck: 

		Push to set current Sanity: 

		Push to set current Magic Points: 

		Push to set current Hit Points: 

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): .22 Short AutoAmmoGrandma's Bread Knife

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): 

		Investigator's Spending Level: Average $10

		Investigator's Cash at hand: $20

		Assets owned by Investigator: $500

		Personal Description of Investigator: Broad face, thick-set eyes with heavy brows

		Investigator's Ideology or Beliefs: One day I wanna be the boss, but no one listens to me! Gotta earn my place and do whatever it takes.Catholic.

		People Significant to Investigator: My grandmar, god rest her soul - what would she think about the life I'm living?!

		Locations Meaningful to Investigator: Grandmar's grave in Arkham Cemetery

		Investigator's Treasured Possessions: Grandmar's breadknife, still cuts as good as it used to.

		Investigator's Injuries or Scars: 

		Phobias and Manias suffered by Investigator: 

		Arcane Tomes, Spells & Artifacts encountered by Investigator: 

		Encounters Investigator has had with Strange Entitites: 

		Investigator Traits: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: "Hopeful" Doyle

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		designer__defaultHyphenation: 










Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.





.\Char Sheet 1920s - letter - Front 7-01.jpg

9.0.0.2.20120627.2.874785

¡

¡

¡

¡

		MaxHP: 11

		Sanity_Start: 50

		MP_Recovery: 10

		Sanity_Max: 99

		Check to denote Investigator has sustained a Major Wound: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Temporarily Insane: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Indefinately Insane: 0

		Investigator's Name: Eddie 'Lurch' Kelly

		Player's Name: 

		Investigator's Occupation: Criminal

		Investigator's Sex: Male

		Investigator's Current Age: 37.00000000

		Investigator's Current Place of Residence: Arkham

		Investigator's Place of Birth: Arkham

		INT_fifth: 12

		INT_half: 30

		Intelligence (INT) Characteristic  [1-100]; also Idea Score: 60

		POW_fifth: 10

		Power (POW) Characteristic  [1-100]: 50

		POW_half: 25

		EDU_fifth: 9

		Education (EDU) Characteristic  [1-100]: 45

		EDU_half: 22

		APP_fifth: 7

		APP_half: 17

		Appearance (APP) Characteristic  [1-100]: 35

		DEX_fifth: 13

		DEX_half: 32

		Dexterity (DEX) Characteristic  [1-100]: 65

		Strength (STR) Characteristic  [1-100]: 45

		STR_half: 22

		STR_fifth: 9

		Constitution (CON) Characteristic  [1-100]: 50

		CON_half: 25

		CON_fifth: 10

		Size (SIZ) Characteristic [1-100]: 60

		SIZ_half: 30

		SIZ_fifth: 12

		MOV: 8

		Accounting Skill Value: 

		Half Accounting Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Accounting Skill Value: 

		Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Half Anthropology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Appraise Skill Value: 20

		Half Appraise Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Appraise Skill Value: 4

		Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Half Archaeology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Charm Skill Value: 15

		Half Charm Skill Value: 7

		One-Fifth Charm Skill Value: 3

		Climb Skill Value: 20

		Half Climb Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Climb Skill Value: 4

		Credit Rating Skill Value: 25

		Half Credit Rating Skill Value: 12

		One-Fifth Credit Rating Skill Value: 5

		Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Half Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Disguise Skill Value: 

		Half Disguise Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Disguise Skill Value: 

		Dodge Skill Value: 32

		Half Dodge Skill Value: 16

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value: 6

		Drive Auto Skill Value: 20

		Half Drive Auto Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Drive Auto Skill Value: 4

		Electrical Repair Skill Value: 35

		Half Electrical Repair Skill Value: 17

		One-Fifth Electrical Repair Skill Value: 7

		Fast Talk Skill Value: 5

		Skill_FastTalk_half: 2

		Skill_FastTalk_fifth: 1

		Fighting (Brawl) Skill Value: 60

		Skill_FightingBrawl_half: 30

		Skill_FightingBrawl_fifth: 12

		Fighting Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting1_half: 

		Skill_Fighting1_fifth: 

		Fighting  Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting2_half: 

		Skill_Fighting2_fifth: 

		Firearms (Handgun) Skill Value: 35

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_half: 17

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_fifth: 7

		Firearms (Rifle/Shotgun) Skill Value: 25

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_half: 12

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_fifth: 5

		Firearms Skill Value: 

		Skill_Firearms1_half: 

		Skill_Firearms1_fifth: 

		First Aid Skill Value: 35

		Skill_FirstAid_half: 17

		Skill_FirstAid_fifth: 7

		History Skill Value: 25

		Skill_History_half: 12

		Skill_History_fifth: 5

		Intimidate Skill Value: 35

		Skill_Intimidate_half: 17

		Skill_Intimidate_fifth: 7

		Jump Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Jump_half: 10

		Skill_Jump_fifth: 4

		Language (Other)  Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_fifth: 

		Language (Own) Skill Value: 46

		Skill_LanguageOwn_half: 23

		Skill_LanguageOwn_fifth: 9

		Law Skill Value: 5

		Skill_Law_half: 2

		Skill_Law_fifth: 1

		Library Use Skill Value: 20

		Skill_LibraryUse_half: 10

		Skill_LibraryUse_fifth: 4

		Listen Skill Value: 25

		Skill_Listen_half: 12

		Skill_Listen_fifth: 5

		Locksmith Skill Value: 70

		Skill_Locksmith_half: 35

		Skill_Locksmith_fifth: 14

		Mechanical Repair Skill Value: 10

		Skill_MechRepair_half: 5

		Skill_MechRepair_fifth: 2

		Medicine Skill Value: 

		Skill_Medicine_half: 

		Skill_Medicine_fifth: 

		Natural World Skill Value: 10

		Skill_NaturalWorld_half: 5

		Skill_NaturalWorld_fifth: 2

		Navigate Skill Value: 35

		Skill_Navigate_half: 17

		Skill_Navigate_fifth: 7

		Occult Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Occult_half: 5

		Skill_Occult_fifth: 2

		Operate Heavy Machinery Skill Value: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_half: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_fifth: 

		Persuade Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Persuade_half: 5

		Skill_Persuade_fifth: 2

		Pilot Skill Value: 

		Skill_Pilot1_half: 

		Skill_Pilot1_fifth: 

		Psychology Skill Value: 25

		Skill_Psychology_half: 12

		Skill_Psychology_fifth: 5

		Psychoanalysis Skill Value: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_half: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_fifth: 

		Ride Skill Value: 

		Skill_Ride_half: 

		Skill_Ride_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science1_half: 

		Skill_Science1_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science2_half: 

		Skill_Science2_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science3_half: 

		Skill_Science3_fifth: 

		Sleight of Hand Skill Value: 10

		Skill_SleightOfHand_half: 5

		Skill_SleightOfHand_fifth: 2

		Spot Hidden Skill Value: 45

		Skill_SpotHidden_half: 22

		Skill_SpotHidden_fifth: 9

		Stealth Skill Value: 40

		Skill_Stealth_half: 20

		Skill_Stealth_fifth: 8

		Survival Skill Value: 

		Skill_Survival1_half: 

		Skill_Survival1_fifth: 

		Swim Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Swim_half: 10

		Skill_Swim_fifth: 4

		Throw Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Throw_half: 10

		Skill_Throw_fifth: 4

		Track Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Track_half: 10

		Skill_Track_fifth: 4

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom1_half: 

		Skill_Custom1_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom2_half: 

		Skill_Custom2_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom3_half: 

		Skill_Custom3_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom4_half: 

		Skill_Custom4_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom5_half: 

		Skill_Custom5_fifth: 

		Damage Bonus (Calculated from STR & SIZ): none

		Build Score (Calculated from STR & SIZ): 0

		Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 32

		Half Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 16

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 6

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Firearms Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Own (native) Language: English 

		Name of Pilot Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Survival Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Weapon Name: Butterfly knife

		Weapon Name: .38 Auto

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 1d4

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 1d10

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: -

		Range of Weapon: 15 yards

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 1

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 3

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: -

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 6

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: -

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 99

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 60

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 60

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 35

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Weapon_Hard0: 30

		Weapon_Hard1: 30

		Weapon_Hard2: 17

		Weapon_Hard3: 

		Weapon_Hard4: 

		Weapon_Hard5: 

		Weapon_Extreme0: 12

		Weapon_Extreme1: 12

		Weapon_Extreme2: 7

		Weapon_Extreme3: 

		Weapon_Extreme4: 

		Weapon_Extreme5: 

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Click to load a Character Portrait (from an image file): SUkqAAgAAAAUAP4ABAABAAAAAAAAAAABAwABAAAAWAIAAAEBAwABAAAAhAMAAAIBAwABAAAACAAA=

		Push to set current Luck: 

		Push to set current Sanity: 

		Push to set current Magic Points: 

		Push to set current Hit Points: 

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): Butterfly Knife.38 Auto & AmmoPocket Watch

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): 

		Investigator's Spending Level: Average $10

		Investigator's Cash at hand: $50

		Assets owned by Investigator: $1,250

		Personal Description of Investigator: Gaunt looking, high cheek bones and thin lips.

		Investigator's Ideology or Beliefs: Gotta be tough in this life to get along. Look after your kin and to hell with the rest.Catholic.

		People Significant to Investigator: My sister, Wendy, who's never let me down

		Locations Meaningful to Investigator: 

		Investigator's Treasured Possessions: My father's lucky pocket watch, the day I lose it is the day I run out of luck.

		Investigator's Injuries or Scars: 

		Phobias and Manias suffered by Investigator: 

		Arcane Tomes, Spells & Artifacts encountered by Investigator: 

		Encounters Investigator has had with Strange Entitites: 

		Investigator Traits: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: "Lurch" Kelly

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		designer__defaultHyphenation: 










Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.





.\Char Sheet 1920s - letter - Front 7-01.jpg

9.0.0.2.20120627.2.874785

¡

¡

¡

¡

		MaxHP: 13

		Sanity_Start: 45

		MP_Recovery: 9

		Sanity_Max: 99

		Check to denote Investigator has sustained a Major Wound: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Temporarily Insane: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Indefinately Insane: 0

		Investigator's Name: Wendy 'No Nonsense' Kelly 

		Player's Name: 

		Investigator's Occupation: Criminal

		Investigator's Sex: Female

		Investigator's Current Age: 25.00000000

		Investigator's Current Place of Residence: Arkham

		Investigator's Place of Birth: Arkham

		INT_fifth: 14

		INT_half: 35

		Intelligence (INT) Characteristic  [1-100]; also Idea Score: 70

		POW_fifth: 9

		Power (POW) Characteristic  [1-100]: 45

		POW_half: 22

		EDU_fifth: 12

		Education (EDU) Characteristic  [1-100]: 60

		EDU_half: 30

		APP_fifth: 10

		APP_half: 25

		Appearance (APP) Characteristic  [1-100]: 50

		DEX_fifth: 11

		DEX_half: 27

		Dexterity (DEX) Characteristic  [1-100]: 55

		Strength (STR) Characteristic  [1-100]: 40

		STR_half: 20

		STR_fifth: 8

		Constitution (CON) Characteristic  [1-100]: 80

		CON_half: 40

		CON_fifth: 16

		Size (SIZ) Characteristic [1-100]: 50

		SIZ_half: 25

		SIZ_fifth: 10

		MOV: 8

		Accounting Skill Value: 

		Half Accounting Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Accounting Skill Value: 

		Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Half Anthropology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Appraise Skill Value: 20

		Half Appraise Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Appraise Skill Value: 4

		Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Half Archaeology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Charm Skill Value: 35

		Half Charm Skill Value: 17

		One-Fifth Charm Skill Value: 7

		Climb Skill Value: 20

		Half Climb Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Climb Skill Value: 4

		Credit Rating Skill Value: 25

		Half Credit Rating Skill Value: 12

		One-Fifth Credit Rating Skill Value: 5

		Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Half Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Disguise Skill Value: 

		Half Disguise Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Disguise Skill Value: 

		Dodge Skill Value: 35

		Half Dodge Skill Value: 17

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value: 7

		Drive Auto Skill Value: 20

		Half Drive Auto Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Drive Auto Skill Value: 4

		Electrical Repair Skill Value: 10

		Half Electrical Repair Skill Value: 5

		One-Fifth Electrical Repair Skill Value: 2

		Fast Talk Skill Value: 5

		Skill_FastTalk_half: 2

		Skill_FastTalk_fifth: 1

		Fighting (Brawl) Skill Value: 40

		Skill_FightingBrawl_half: 20

		Skill_FightingBrawl_fifth: 8

		Fighting Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting1_half: 

		Skill_Fighting1_fifth: 

		Fighting  Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting2_half: 

		Skill_Fighting2_fifth: 

		Firearms (Handgun) Skill Value: 50

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_half: 25

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_fifth: 10

		Firearms (Rifle/Shotgun) Skill Value: 60

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_half: 30

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_fifth: 12

		Firearms Skill Value: 

		Skill_Firearms1_half: 

		Skill_Firearms1_fifth: 

		First Aid Skill Value: 30

		Skill_FirstAid_half: 15

		Skill_FirstAid_fifth: 6

		History Skill Value: 5

		Skill_History_half: 2

		Skill_History_fifth: 1

		Intimidate Skill Value: 15

		Skill_Intimidate_half: 7

		Skill_Intimidate_fifth: 3

		Jump Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Jump_half: 10

		Skill_Jump_fifth: 4

		Language (Other)  Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_fifth: 

		Language (Own) Skill Value: 60

		Skill_LanguageOwn_half: 30

		Skill_LanguageOwn_fifth: 12

		Law Skill Value: 

		Skill_Law_half: 

		Skill_Law_fifth: 

		Library Use Skill Value: 30

		Skill_LibraryUse_half: 15

		Skill_LibraryUse_fifth: 6

		Listen Skill Value: 35

		Skill_Listen_half: 17

		Skill_Listen_fifth: 7

		Locksmith Skill Value: 

		Skill_Locksmith_half: 

		Skill_Locksmith_fifth: 

		Mechanical Repair Skill Value: 45

		Skill_MechRepair_half: 22

		Skill_MechRepair_fifth: 9

		Medicine Skill Value: 

		Skill_Medicine_half: 

		Skill_Medicine_fifth: 

		Natural World Skill Value: 10

		Skill_NaturalWorld_half: 5

		Skill_NaturalWorld_fifth: 2

		Navigate Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Navigate_half: 5

		Skill_Navigate_fifth: 2

		Occult Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Occult_half: 5

		Skill_Occult_fifth: 2

		Operate Heavy Machinery Skill Value: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_half: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_fifth: 

		Persuade Skill Value: 40

		Skill_Persuade_half: 20

		Skill_Persuade_fifth: 8

		Pilot Skill Value: 

		Skill_Pilot1_half: 

		Skill_Pilot1_fifth: 

		Psychology Skill Value: 30

		Skill_Psychology_half: 15

		Skill_Psychology_fifth: 6

		Psychoanalysis Skill Value: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_half: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_fifth: 

		Ride Skill Value: 

		Skill_Ride_half: 

		Skill_Ride_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science1_half: 

		Skill_Science1_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science2_half: 

		Skill_Science2_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science3_half: 

		Skill_Science3_fifth: 

		Sleight of Hand Skill Value: 30

		Skill_SleightOfHand_half: 15

		Skill_SleightOfHand_fifth: 6

		Spot Hidden Skill Value: 40

		Skill_SpotHidden_half: 20

		Skill_SpotHidden_fifth: 8

		Stealth Skill Value: 40

		Skill_Stealth_half: 20

		Skill_Stealth_fifth: 8

		Survival Skill Value: 

		Skill_Survival1_half: 

		Skill_Survival1_fifth: 

		Swim Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Swim_half: 10

		Skill_Swim_fifth: 4

		Throw Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Throw_half: 10

		Skill_Throw_fifth: 4

		Track Skill Value: 40

		Skill_Track_half: 20

		Skill_Track_fifth: 8

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom1_half: 

		Skill_Custom1_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom2_half: 

		Skill_Custom2_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom3_half: 

		Skill_Custom3_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom4_half: 

		Skill_Custom4_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom5_half: 

		Skill_Custom5_fifth: 

		Damage Bonus (Calculated from STR & SIZ): none

		Build Score (Calculated from STR & SIZ): 0

		Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 35

		Half Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 17

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 7

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Firearms Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Own (native) Language: English

		Name of Pilot Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Survival Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Weapon Name: 12-G Pump Shotgun

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 4d6/2d6/1d6

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 10/20/50

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 1

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 5

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 100

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 40

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 60

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Weapon_Hard0: 20

		Weapon_Hard1: 30

		Weapon_Hard2: 

		Weapon_Hard3: 

		Weapon_Hard4: 

		Weapon_Hard5: 

		Weapon_Extreme0: 8

		Weapon_Extreme1: 12

		Weapon_Extreme2: 

		Weapon_Extreme3: 

		Weapon_Extreme4: 

		Weapon_Extreme5: 

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Click to load a Character Portrait (from an image file): SUkqAAgAAAAUAP4ABAABAAAAAAAAAAABAwABAAAAWAIAAAEBAwABAAAAhAMAAAIBAwABAAAACAAA		Push to set current Luck: 

		Push to set current Sanity: 

		Push to set current Magic Points: 

		Push to set current Hit Points: 

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): 12g ShotgunAmmoHandkerchief

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): 

		Investigator's Spending Level: Average $10

		Investigator's Cash at hand: $50

		Assets owned by Investigator: $1,250

		Personal Description of Investigator: Larger build, dark curly hair, dresses like a man.

		Investigator's Ideology or Beliefs: No one's gonna give you a break so take what you can. Look after your kin and to hell with the rest.

		People Significant to Investigator: My twin brother, Eddie, who's never let me down.

		Locations Meaningful to Investigator: The sunset over the hills in Dunwich

		Investigator's Treasured Possessions: My trusty shotgun, I never leave home without it.

		Investigator's Injuries or Scars: 

		Phobias and Manias suffered by Investigator: 

		Arcane Tomes, Spells & Artifacts encountered by Investigator: 

		Encounters Investigator has had with Strange Entitites: 

		Investigator Traits: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: "No-nonsense" Kelly

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		designer__defaultHyphenation: 










Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.





.\Char Sheet 1920s - letter - Front 7-01.jpg

9.0.0.2.20120627.2.874785

¡

¡

¡

¡

		MaxHP: 15

		Sanity_Start: 30

		MP_Recovery: 6

		Sanity_Max: 99

		Check to denote Investigator has sustained a Major Wound: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Temporarily Insane: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Indefinately Insane: 0

		Investigator's Name: Marty 'Pug' O'Connor

		Player's Name: 

		Investigator's Occupation: Criminal

		Investigator's Sex: Male

		Investigator's Current Age: 26.00000000

		Investigator's Current Place of Residence: Arkham

		Investigator's Place of Birth: Arkham

		INT_fifth: 8

		INT_half: 20

		Intelligence (INT) Characteristic  [1-100]; also Idea Score: 40

		POW_fifth: 6

		Power (POW) Characteristic  [1-100]: 30

		POW_half: 15

		EDU_fifth: 4

		Education (EDU) Characteristic  [1-100]: 20

		EDU_half: 10

		APP_fifth: 5

		APP_half: 12

		Appearance (APP) Characteristic  [1-100]: 25

		DEX_fifth: 9

		DEX_half: 22

		Dexterity (DEX) Characteristic  [1-100]: 45

		Strength (STR) Characteristic  [1-100]: 90

		STR_half: 45

		STR_fifth: 18

		Constitution (CON) Characteristic  [1-100]: 75

		CON_half: 37

		CON_fifth: 15

		Size (SIZ) Characteristic [1-100]: 80

		SIZ_half: 40

		SIZ_fifth: 16

		MOV: 8

		Accounting Skill Value: 

		Half Accounting Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Accounting Skill Value: 

		Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Half Anthropology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Appraise Skill Value: 

		Half Appraise Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Appraise Skill Value: 

		Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Half Archaeology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Charm Skill Value: 15

		Half Charm Skill Value: 7

		One-Fifth Charm Skill Value: 3

		Climb Skill Value: 20

		Half Climb Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Climb Skill Value: 4

		Credit Rating Skill Value: 15

		Half Credit Rating Skill Value: 7

		One-Fifth Credit Rating Skill Value: 3

		Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Half Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Disguise Skill Value: 

		Half Disguise Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Disguise Skill Value: 

		Dodge Skill Value: 35

		Half Dodge Skill Value: 17

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value: 7

		Drive Auto Skill Value: 30

		Half Drive Auto Skill Value: 15

		One-Fifth Drive Auto Skill Value: 6

		Electrical Repair Skill Value: 10

		Half Electrical Repair Skill Value: 5

		One-Fifth Electrical Repair Skill Value: 2

		Fast Talk Skill Value: 22

		Skill_FastTalk_half: 11

		Skill_FastTalk_fifth: 4

		Fighting (Brawl) Skill Value: 60

		Skill_FightingBrawl_half: 30

		Skill_FightingBrawl_fifth: 12

		Fighting Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting1_half: 

		Skill_Fighting1_fifth: 

		Fighting  Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting2_half: 

		Skill_Fighting2_fifth: 

		Firearms (Handgun) Skill Value: 20

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_half: 10

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_fifth: 4

		Firearms (Rifle/Shotgun) Skill Value: 40

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_half: 20

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_fifth: 8

		Firearms Skill Value: 

		Skill_Firearms1_half: 

		Skill_Firearms1_fifth: 

		First Aid Skill Value: 30

		Skill_FirstAid_half: 15

		Skill_FirstAid_fifth: 6

		History Skill Value: 5

		Skill_History_half: 2

		Skill_History_fifth: 1

		Intimidate Skill Value: 40

		Skill_Intimidate_half: 20

		Skill_Intimidate_fifth: 8

		Jump Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Jump_half: 10

		Skill_Jump_fifth: 4

		Language (Other)  Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_fifth: 

		Language (Own) Skill Value: 50

		Skill_LanguageOwn_half: 25

		Skill_LanguageOwn_fifth: 10

		Law Skill Value: 5

		Skill_Law_half: 2

		Skill_Law_fifth: 1

		Library Use Skill Value: 20

		Skill_LibraryUse_half: 10

		Skill_LibraryUse_fifth: 4

		Listen Skill Value: 40

		Skill_Listen_half: 20

		Skill_Listen_fifth: 8

		Locksmith Skill Value: 

		Skill_Locksmith_half: 

		Skill_Locksmith_fifth: 

		Mechanical Repair Skill Value: 45

		Skill_MechRepair_half: 22

		Skill_MechRepair_fifth: 9

		Medicine Skill Value: 

		Skill_Medicine_half: 

		Skill_Medicine_fifth: 

		Natural World Skill Value: 20

		Skill_NaturalWorld_half: 10

		Skill_NaturalWorld_fifth: 4

		Navigate Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Navigate_half: 10

		Skill_Navigate_fifth: 4

		Occult Skill Value: 15

		Skill_Occult_half: 7

		Skill_Occult_fifth: 3

		Operate Heavy Machinery Skill Value: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_half: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_fifth: 

		Persuade Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Persuade_half: 5

		Skill_Persuade_fifth: 2

		Pilot Skill Value: 

		Skill_Pilot1_half: 

		Skill_Pilot1_fifth: 

		Psychology Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Psychology_half: 10

		Skill_Psychology_fifth: 4

		Psychoanalysis Skill Value: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_half: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_fifth: 

		Ride Skill Value: 

		Skill_Ride_half: 

		Skill_Ride_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science1_half: 

		Skill_Science1_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science2_half: 

		Skill_Science2_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science3_half: 

		Skill_Science3_fifth: 

		Sleight of Hand Skill Value: 10

		Skill_SleightOfHand_half: 5

		Skill_SleightOfHand_fifth: 2

		Spot Hidden Skill Value: 30

		Skill_SpotHidden_half: 15

		Skill_SpotHidden_fifth: 6

		Stealth Skill Value: 40

		Skill_Stealth_half: 20

		Skill_Stealth_fifth: 8

		Survival Skill Value: 

		Skill_Survival1_half: 

		Skill_Survival1_fifth: 

		Swim Skill Value: 30

		Skill_Swim_half: 15

		Skill_Swim_fifth: 6

		Throw Skill Value: 40

		Skill_Throw_half: 20

		Skill_Throw_fifth: 8

		Track Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Track_half: 5

		Skill_Track_fifth: 2

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom1_half: 

		Skill_Custom1_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom2_half: 

		Skill_Custom2_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom3_half: 

		Skill_Custom3_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom4_half: 

		Skill_Custom4_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom5_half: 

		Skill_Custom5_fifth: 

		Damage Bonus (Calculated from STR & SIZ): +1D6

		Build Score (Calculated from STR & SIZ): +2

		Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 35

		Half Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 17

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 7

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Firearms Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Own (native) Language: English

		Name of Pilot Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Survival Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Weapon Name: Switchblade

		Weapon Name: 12-G Sawed-off Shotgun

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 1d4 +1d6

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 4d6/1d6

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: -

		Range of Weapon: 5/10 yard

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 1

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 1 or 2

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: -

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 2

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: -

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 100

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 60

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 60

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 40

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Weapon_Hard0: 30

		Weapon_Hard1: 30

		Weapon_Hard2: 20

		Weapon_Hard3: 

		Weapon_Hard4: 

		Weapon_Hard5: 

		Weapon_Extreme0: 12

		Weapon_Extreme1: 12

		Weapon_Extreme2: 8

		Weapon_Extreme3: 

		Weapon_Extreme4: 

		Weapon_Extreme5: 

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Click to load a Character Portrait (from an image file): SUkqAAgAAAAVAP4ABAABAAAAAAAAAAABAwABAAAAWAIAAAEBAwABAAAAhAMAAAIBAwABAAAACAAA		Push to set current Luck: 

		Push to set current Sanity: 

		Push to set current Magic Points: 

		Push to set current Hit Points: 

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): 12g ShotgunAmmoSwitchblade knife

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): 

		Investigator's Spending Level: Average $10

		Investigator's Cash at hand: $30

		Assets owned by Investigator: $750 (mom's house)

		Personal Description of Investigator: Looks of a boxer, broken nose, cauliflower ears, cropped curly blond hair.

		Investigator's Ideology or Beliefs: I ain't into learning nor thinking, I'm best at doing. Most folk have bigger brains than me, so best to do what they say and have a quiet life. Catholic.

		People Significant to Investigator: My mom, god bless her, I;d do anything for her.

		Locations Meaningful to Investigator: Mom's kitchen.

		Investigator's Treasured Possessions: 

		Investigator's Injuries or Scars: 

		Phobias and Manias suffered by Investigator: 

		Arcane Tomes, Spells & Artifacts encountered by Investigator: 

		Encounters Investigator has had with Strange Entitites: 

		Investigator Traits: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: "Pug" O'Connor

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		designer__defaultHyphenation: 










Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.





.\Char Sheet 1920s - letter - Front 7-01.jpg

9.0.0.2.20120627.2.874785

¡

¡

¡

¡

		MaxHP: 13

		Sanity_Start: 65

		MP_Recovery: 13

		Sanity_Max: 99

		Check to denote Investigator has sustained a Major Wound: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Temporarily Insane: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Indefinately Insane: 0

		Investigator's Name: Wesley 'Smooth' O'Grady

		Player's Name: 

		Investigator's Occupation: Criminal

		Investigator's Sex: Male

		Investigator's Current Age: 33.00000000

		Investigator's Current Place of Residence: Arkham

		Investigator's Place of Birth: Arkham

		INT_fifth: 16

		INT_half: 40

		Intelligence (INT) Characteristic  [1-100]; also Idea Score: 80

		POW_fifth: 13

		Power (POW) Characteristic  [1-100]: 65

		POW_half: 32

		EDU_fifth: 10

		Education (EDU) Characteristic  [1-100]: 50

		EDU_half: 25

		APP_fifth: 12

		APP_half: 30

		Appearance (APP) Characteristic  [1-100]: 60

		DEX_fifth: 10

		DEX_half: 25

		Dexterity (DEX) Characteristic  [1-100]: 50

		Strength (STR) Characteristic  [1-100]: 45

		STR_half: 22

		STR_fifth: 9

		Constitution (CON) Characteristic  [1-100]: 70

		CON_half: 35

		CON_fifth: 14

		Size (SIZ) Characteristic [1-100]: 60

		SIZ_half: 30

		SIZ_fifth: 12

		MOV: 7

		Accounting Skill Value: 

		Half Accounting Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Accounting Skill Value: 

		Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Half Anthropology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Appraise Skill Value: 25

		Half Appraise Skill Value: 12

		One-Fifth Appraise Skill Value: 5

		Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Half Archaeology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 15

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 7

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 3

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Charm Skill Value: 35

		Half Charm Skill Value: 17

		One-Fifth Charm Skill Value: 7

		Climb Skill Value: 30

		Half Climb Skill Value: 15

		One-Fifth Climb Skill Value: 6

		Credit Rating Skill Value: 30

		Half Credit Rating Skill Value: 15

		One-Fifth Credit Rating Skill Value: 6

		Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Half Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Disguise Skill Value: 

		Half Disguise Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Disguise Skill Value: 

		Dodge Skill Value: 30

		Half Dodge Skill Value: 15

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value: 6

		Drive Auto Skill Value: 30

		Half Drive Auto Skill Value: 15

		One-Fifth Drive Auto Skill Value: 6

		Electrical Repair Skill Value: 15

		Half Electrical Repair Skill Value: 7

		One-Fifth Electrical Repair Skill Value: 3

		Fast Talk Skill Value: 5

		Skill_FastTalk_half: 2

		Skill_FastTalk_fifth: 1

		Fighting (Brawl) Skill Value: 40

		Skill_FightingBrawl_half: 20

		Skill_FightingBrawl_fifth: 8

		Fighting Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting1_half: 

		Skill_Fighting1_fifth: 

		Fighting  Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting2_half: 

		Skill_Fighting2_fifth: 

		Firearms (Handgun) Skill Value: 50

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_half: 25

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_fifth: 10

		Firearms (Rifle/Shotgun) Skill Value: 40

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_half: 20

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_fifth: 8

		Firearms Skill Value: 

		Skill_Firearms1_half: 

		Skill_Firearms1_fifth: 

		First Aid Skill Value: 30

		Skill_FirstAid_half: 15

		Skill_FirstAid_fifth: 6

		History Skill Value: 5

		Skill_History_half: 2

		Skill_History_fifth: 1

		Intimidate Skill Value: 30

		Skill_Intimidate_half: 15

		Skill_Intimidate_fifth: 6

		Jump Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Jump_half: 10

		Skill_Jump_fifth: 4

		Language (Other)  Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_fifth: 

		Language (Own) Skill Value: 60

		Skill_LanguageOwn_half: 30

		Skill_LanguageOwn_fifth: 12

		Law Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Law_half: 5

		Skill_Law_fifth: 2

		Library Use Skill Value: 20

		Skill_LibraryUse_half: 10

		Skill_LibraryUse_fifth: 4

		Listen Skill Value: 50

		Skill_Listen_half: 25

		Skill_Listen_fifth: 10

		Locksmith Skill Value: 21

		Skill_Locksmith_half: 10

		Skill_Locksmith_fifth: 4

		Mechanical Repair Skill Value: 10

		Skill_MechRepair_half: 5

		Skill_MechRepair_fifth: 2

		Medicine Skill Value: 

		Skill_Medicine_half: 

		Skill_Medicine_fifth: 

		Natural World Skill Value: 10

		Skill_NaturalWorld_half: 5

		Skill_NaturalWorld_fifth: 2

		Navigate Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Navigate_half: 5

		Skill_Navigate_fifth: 2

		Occult Skill Value: 15

		Skill_Occult_half: 7

		Skill_Occult_fifth: 3

		Operate Heavy Machinery Skill Value: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_half: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_fifth: 

		Persuade Skill Value: 40

		Skill_Persuade_half: 20

		Skill_Persuade_fifth: 8

		Pilot Skill Value: 

		Skill_Pilot1_half: 

		Skill_Pilot1_fifth: 

		Psychology Skill Value: 30

		Skill_Psychology_half: 15

		Skill_Psychology_fifth: 6

		Psychoanalysis Skill Value: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_half: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_fifth: 

		Ride Skill Value: 

		Skill_Ride_half: 

		Skill_Ride_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science1_half: 

		Skill_Science1_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science2_half: 

		Skill_Science2_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science3_half: 

		Skill_Science3_fifth: 

		Sleight of Hand Skill Value: 35

		Skill_SleightOfHand_half: 17

		Skill_SleightOfHand_fifth: 7

		Spot Hidden Skill Value: 45

		Skill_SpotHidden_half: 22

		Skill_SpotHidden_fifth: 9

		Stealth Skill Value: 40

		Skill_Stealth_half: 20

		Skill_Stealth_fifth: 8

		Survival Skill Value: 

		Skill_Survival1_half: 

		Skill_Survival1_fifth: 

		Swim Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Swim_half: 10

		Skill_Swim_fifth: 4

		Throw Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Throw_half: 10

		Skill_Throw_fifth: 4

		Track Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Track_half: 5

		Skill_Track_fifth: 2

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom1_half: 

		Skill_Custom1_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom2_half: 

		Skill_Custom2_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom3_half: 

		Skill_Custom3_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom4_half: 

		Skill_Custom4_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom5_half: 

		Skill_Custom5_fifth: 

		Damage Bonus (Calculated from STR & SIZ): none

		Build Score (Calculated from STR & SIZ): 0

		Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 30

		Half Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 15

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 6

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: Acting

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Firearms Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Own (native) Language: English

		Name of Pilot Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Survival Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Weapon Name: Sheaf Knife

		Weapon Name: .32 Revolver

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 1d4

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 1d8

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: -

		Range of Weapon: 15 yards

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 1

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 3

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: -

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 6

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: -

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 100

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 40

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 40

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 50

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Weapon_Hard0: 20

		Weapon_Hard1: 20

		Weapon_Hard2: 25

		Weapon_Hard3: 

		Weapon_Hard4: 

		Weapon_Hard5: 

		Weapon_Extreme0: 8

		Weapon_Extreme1: 8

		Weapon_Extreme2: 10

		Weapon_Extreme3: 

		Weapon_Extreme4: 

		Weapon_Extreme5: 

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Click to load a Character Portrait (from an image file): SUkqAAgAAAAVAP4ABAABAAAAAAAAAAABAwABAAAAWAIAAAEBAwABAAAAhAMAAAIBAwABAAAACAAA		Push to set current Luck: 

		Push to set current Sanity: 

		Push to set current Magic Points: 

		Push to set current Hit Points: 

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): .32 RevolverAmmoSheaf KnifePhotograph of Loretta

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): 

		Investigator's Spending Level: Average $10

		Investigator's Cash at hand: $60

		Assets owned by Investigator: $1500 (house)

		Personal Description of Investigator: Slicked-back hair, wide smile, old eyes.

		Investigator's Ideology or Beliefs: I should be the boss, O'Leary is a fool and incompetent - I'll show him up one day and prove my value to O'Bannion. Catholic.

		People Significant to Investigator: My dead sister, Loretta, gunned down by accident when it should have been me. I'll find absolution some day.

		Locations Meaningful to Investigator: 

		Investigator's Treasured Possessions: Photograph of my sister Loretta in my wallet.

		Investigator's Injuries or Scars: 

		Phobias and Manias suffered by Investigator: 

		Arcane Tomes, Spells & Artifacts encountered by Investigator: 

		Encounters Investigator has had with Strange Entitites: 

		Investigator Traits: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: "Smooth" O'Grady

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		designer__defaultHyphenation: 










Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/go/reader_download. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/go/acrreader. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.





.\Char Sheet 1920s - letter - Front 7-01.jpg

9.0.0.2.20120627.2.874785

¡

¡

¡

¡

		MaxHP: 12

		Sanity_Start: 50

		MP_Recovery: 10

		Sanity_Max: 99

		Check to denote Investigator has sustained a Major Wound: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Temporarily Insane: 0

		Check to denote Investigator has gone Indefinately Insane: 0

		Investigator's Name: Keiran 'the Hat' Murphy

		Player's Name: 

		Investigator's Occupation: Criminal

		Investigator's Sex: Male

		Investigator's Current Age: 27.00000000

		Investigator's Current Place of Residence: Arkham

		Investigator's Place of Birth: Arkham

		INT_fifth: 16

		INT_half: 40

		Intelligence (INT) Characteristic  [1-100]; also Idea Score: 80

		POW_fifth: 10

		Power (POW) Characteristic  [1-100]: 50

		POW_half: 25

		EDU_fifth: 9

		Education (EDU) Characteristic  [1-100]: 45

		EDU_half: 22

		APP_fifth: 16

		APP_half: 40

		Appearance (APP) Characteristic  [1-100]: 80

		DEX_fifth: 13

		DEX_half: 32

		Dexterity (DEX) Characteristic  [1-100]: 65

		Strength (STR) Characteristic  [1-100]: 40

		STR_half: 20

		STR_fifth: 8

		Constitution (CON) Characteristic  [1-100]: 75

		CON_half: 37

		CON_fifth: 15

		Size (SIZ) Characteristic [1-100]: 45

		SIZ_half: 22

		SIZ_fifth: 9

		MOV: 8

		Accounting Skill Value: 5

		Half Accounting Skill Value: 2

		One-Fifth Accounting Skill Value: 1

		Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Half Anthropology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Anthropology Skill Value: 

		Appraise Skill Value: 25

		Half Appraise Skill Value: 12

		One-Fifth Appraise Skill Value: 5

		Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Half Archaeology Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Archaeology Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 35

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 17

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 7

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Half Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Art/Craft Skill Value: 

		Charm Skill Value: 60

		Half Charm Skill Value: 30

		One-Fifth Charm Skill Value: 12

		Climb Skill Value: 20

		Half Climb Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Climb Skill Value: 4

		Credit Rating Skill Value: 20

		Half Credit Rating Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Credit Rating Skill Value: 4

		Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Half Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Cthulhu Mythos Skill Value: 

		Disguise Skill Value: 

		Half Disguise Skill Value: 

		One-Fifth Disguise Skill Value: 

		Dodge Skill Value: 45

		Half Dodge Skill Value: 22

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value: 9

		Drive Auto Skill Value: 20

		Half Drive Auto Skill Value: 10

		One-Fifth Drive Auto Skill Value: 4

		Electrical Repair Skill Value: 10

		Half Electrical Repair Skill Value: 5

		One-Fifth Electrical Repair Skill Value: 2

		Fast Talk Skill Value: 45

		Skill_FastTalk_half: 22

		Skill_FastTalk_fifth: 9

		Fighting (Brawl) Skill Value: 40

		Skill_FightingBrawl_half: 20

		Skill_FightingBrawl_fifth: 8

		Fighting Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting1_half: 

		Skill_Fighting1_fifth: 

		Fighting  Skill Value: 

		Skill_Fighting2_half: 

		Skill_Fighting2_fifth: 

		Firearms (Handgun) Skill Value: 40

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_half: 20

		Skill_FirearmsHandgun_fifth: 8

		Firearms (Rifle/Shotgun) Skill Value: 30

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_half: 15

		Skill_FirearmsRifle_fifth: 6

		Firearms Skill Value: 

		Skill_Firearms1_half: 

		Skill_Firearms1_fifth: 

		First Aid Skill Value: 30

		Skill_FirstAid_half: 15

		Skill_FirstAid_fifth: 6

		History Skill Value: 5

		Skill_History_half: 2

		Skill_History_fifth: 1

		Intimidate Skill Value: 15

		Skill_Intimidate_half: 7

		Skill_Intimidate_fifth: 3

		Jump Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Jump_half: 10

		Skill_Jump_fifth: 4

		Language (Other)  Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther1_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther2_fifth: 

		Language (Other) Skill Value: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_half: 

		Skill_LanguageOther3_fifth: 

		Language (Own) Skill Value: 60

		Skill_LanguageOwn_half: 30

		Skill_LanguageOwn_fifth: 12

		Law Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Law_half: 5

		Skill_Law_fifth: 2

		Library Use Skill Value: 20

		Skill_LibraryUse_half: 10

		Skill_LibraryUse_fifth: 4

		Listen Skill Value: 25

		Skill_Listen_half: 12

		Skill_Listen_fifth: 5

		Locksmith Skill Value: 11

		Skill_Locksmith_half: 5

		Skill_Locksmith_fifth: 2

		Mechanical Repair Skill Value: 22

		Skill_MechRepair_half: 11

		Skill_MechRepair_fifth: 4

		Medicine Skill Value: 

		Skill_Medicine_half: 

		Skill_Medicine_fifth: 

		Natural World Skill Value: 10

		Skill_NaturalWorld_half: 5

		Skill_NaturalWorld_fifth: 2

		Navigate Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Navigate_half: 5

		Skill_Navigate_fifth: 2

		Occult Skill Value: 5

		Skill_Occult_half: 2

		Skill_Occult_fifth: 1

		Operate Heavy Machinery Skill Value: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_half: 

		Skill_OpHvMachine_fifth: 

		Persuade Skill Value: 30

		Skill_Persuade_half: 15

		Skill_Persuade_fifth: 6

		Pilot Skill Value: 

		Skill_Pilot1_half: 

		Skill_Pilot1_fifth: 

		Psychology Skill Value: 50

		Skill_Psychology_half: 25

		Skill_Psychology_fifth: 10

		Psychoanalysis Skill Value: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_half: 

		Skill_Psychoanalysis_fifth: 

		Ride Skill Value: 

		Skill_Ride_half: 

		Skill_Ride_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science1_half: 

		Skill_Science1_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science2_half: 

		Skill_Science2_fifth: 

		Science Skill Value: 

		Skill_Science3_half: 

		Skill_Science3_fifth: 

		Sleight of Hand Skill Value: 55

		Skill_SleightOfHand_half: 27

		Skill_SleightOfHand_fifth: 11

		Spot Hidden Skill Value: 30

		Skill_SpotHidden_half: 15

		Skill_SpotHidden_fifth: 6

		Stealth Skill Value: 25

		Skill_Stealth_half: 12

		Skill_Stealth_fifth: 5

		Survival Skill Value: 

		Skill_Survival1_half: 

		Skill_Survival1_fifth: 

		Swim Skill Value: 20

		Skill_Swim_half: 10

		Skill_Swim_fifth: 4

		Throw Skill Value: 30

		Skill_Throw_half: 15

		Skill_Throw_fifth: 6

		Track Skill Value: 10

		Skill_Track_half: 5

		Skill_Track_fifth: 2

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom1_half: 

		Skill_Custom1_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom2_half: 

		Skill_Custom2_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom3_half: 

		Skill_Custom3_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom4_half: 

		Skill_Custom4_fifth: 

		Custom/Miscellaneous Skill Value: 

		Skill_Custom5_half: 

		Skill_Custom5_fifth: 

		Damage Bonus (Calculated from STR & SIZ): none

		Build Score (Calculated from STR & SIZ): 0

		Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 45

		Half Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 22

		One-Fifth Dodge Skill Value (Copy): 9

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: Acting

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Art/Craft Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Fighting Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Firearms Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Other Language Known: 

		Name of Own (native) Language: English

		Name of Pilot Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Survival Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Science Skill Specialization: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Name of Custom/Miscellaneous Skill: 

		Weapon Name: Switchblade

		Weapon Name: .32 Auto

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Weapon Name: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 1d4

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 1d8

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Amount of Damage Delivered by Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: -

		Range of Weapon: 15 yards

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Range of Weapon: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 1

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 3

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Number of Attacks Weapon may make per round: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: -

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 8

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Ammount of Ammunition held in Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: -

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 99

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Malfunction Score of Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 40

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 40

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 40

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Regular Chance to Hit with Weapon: 

		Weapon_Hard0: 20

		Weapon_Hard1: 20

		Weapon_Hard2: 20

		Weapon_Hard3: 

		Weapon_Hard4: 

		Weapon_Hard5: 

		Weapon_Extreme0: 8

		Weapon_Extreme1: 8

		Weapon_Extreme2: 8

		Weapon_Extreme3: 

		Weapon_Extreme4: 

		Weapon_Extreme5: 

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Skill Check: 0

		Click to load a Character Portrait (from an image file): SUkqAAgAAAAVAP4ABAABAAAAAAAAAAABAwABAAAAWAIAAAEBAwABAAAAhAMAAAIBAwABAAAACAAA		Push to set current Luck: 

		Push to set current Sanity: 

		Push to set current Magic Points: 

		Push to set current Hit Points: 

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): .32 AutoAmmoSwitchblade knifeHat

		Normal Gear owned by Investigator (hit Enter to add lines): 

		Investigator's Spending Level: Average $10

		Investigator's Cash at hand: $40

		Assets owned by Investigator: $1000 (apartment)

		Personal Description of Investigator: Mouse-like face, thin but always sharply dressed. Staring eyes and a humourless demeanor. Always wears a hat no matter what.

		Investigator's Ideology or Beliefs: I'll do anything to get to the top - I'd even sell my own mother if it would help. Got to look good for the boss and eventually he'll promote me.

		People Significant to Investigator: I don't care nuttin' for nobody.

		Locations Meaningful to Investigator: 

		Investigator's Treasured Possessions: My hat, it's like my armour.

		Investigator's Injuries or Scars: 

		Phobias and Manias suffered by Investigator: 

		Arcane Tomes, Spells & Artifacts encountered by Investigator: 

		Encounters Investigator has had with Strange Entitites: 

		Investigator Traits: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: "The Hat" Murphy

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		Name of Character in Investigator's group: 

		Name of Player: 

		Relationship between Fellow Investigator and the Investigator on this Sheet: 

		designer__defaultHyphenation: 







